
CLEVELAND FIRE AUTHORITY MEMBERS 2023/24 

 Councillor Address Town Post Code E Mail Party/Group

HARTLEPOOL
Henry Ashton c/o Hartlepool Borough Council, Civic Centre, HARTLEPOOL TS25 5JL henry.ashton@hartlepool.gov.uk Conservative & Independent Coalition

Tom Cassidy c/o Hartlepool Borough Council, Civic Centre, HARTLEPOOL TS25 5JL tom.cassidy@hartlepool.gov.uk Conservative & Independent Coalition

Ben Clayton c/o Hartlepool Borough Council, Civic Centre, HARTLEPOOL TS25 5JL ben.clayton@hartlepool.gov.uk Labour

MIDDLESBROUGH
David Coupe c/o Middlesbrough Council, PO Box 99, Town Hall MIDDLESBROUGH TS1 2QQ david_coupe@middlesbrough.gov.uk Conservative

John Kabuye c/o Middlesbrough Council, PO Box 99, Town Hall MIDDLESBROUGH TS1 2QQ john_kabuye@middlesbrough.go.uk Labour

Dennis McCabe c/o Middlesbrough Council, PO Box 99, Town Hall MIDDLESBROUGH TS1 2QQ dennis_mccabe@middlesbrough.gov.uk MICA

Naweed Hussain c/o Middlesbrough Council, PO Box 99, Town Hall MIDDLESBROUGH TS1 2QQ naweed_hussain@middlesbrough.gov.uk Labour

REDCAR & CLEVELAND
Peter Chaney c/o Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council, Ridley Street REDCAR TS10 1TD peter.chaney@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk Labour

Steve Kay c/o Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council, Ridley Street REDCAR TS10 1TD steve.kay@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk Independent Group

Mary Ovens c/o Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council, Ridley Street REDCAR TS10 1TD mary.ovens@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk Liberal Democrat

David Taylor c/o Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council, Ridley Street REDCAR TS10 1TD david.taylor@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk Conservative

STOCKTON ON TEES
Jim Beall c/o Stockton Borough Council, Municipal Buildings, STOCKTON TS18 1LD jim.beall@stockton.gov.uk Labour

John Gardner c/o Stockton Borough Council, Municipal Buildings, STOCKTON TS18 1LD john.gardner@stockton.gov.uk Conservative

Stefan Houghton c/o Stockton Borough Council, Municipal Buildings STOCKTON TS18 1LD stefan.houghton@stockton.gov.uk Conservative

Sufi Mubeen c/o Stockton Borough Council, Municipal Buildings STOCKTON TS18 1LD sufi.mubeen@stockton.gov.uk Conservative 

Mick Stoker c/o Stockton Borough Council, Municipal Buildings STOCKTON TS18 1LD mick.stoker@stockton.gov.uk Labour
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